


附件2
 回  执  
	（盖章）:单位基本情况
	用人单位名称
	

	
	单位地址
	

	
	网    站
	
	邮政编码
	

	
	联 系 人
	
	联系电话
	

	
	传    真
	
	电子邮件
	

	参会人员
	姓    名
	性 别
	部    门
	职    务
	联系方式（手机）

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	学生需求情况
	2018届毕业生
	拟招聘岗位
	专业要求
	人数
	待遇

	
	
	1.
	
	
	

	
	
	2.
	
	
	

	
	
	3.
	
	
	

	
	
	4.
	
	
	

	
	
	5.
	
	
	

	
	
	6.
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	



招名回执请发:31338385@qq.com

